BDS 1K BDS 2K
Power Rating (85°C mounting plate) 1000 W 2000 W
Ohmic value minimum (Ω) 0.5 0.5
Ohmic value maximum (Ω) 1000 1000
Resistance tolerance ± 10 %
Maximum operating voltage 2000 VDC
Temperature coefficient ± 250 PPM/°C
Dielectric strength 6 kV standard

06/24 	 1773308-1      REV:A	 ED
INDUSTRIAL / THICK FILM HIGH POWER RESISTORS TYPE BDS SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
BDS   A   1K   10R K
Common Part
BDS Thick film high power resistor
Circuit Type
A Standard
Power Rating
1K 1000 W
2K 2000 W
Resistance Value
K 10 %
Impedance
R50 0.5 ohm (500 mΩ)
1R 1 ohm (1 Ω)
10R 10 ohm (10 Ω)
100 100 ohm (100 Ω)
1K0 1K (1000 Ω)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TE Connectivity:
  2176741-9  3-2176741-3  3-2176741-5  BDSA1K2R7K  BDSA1K470RK  BDSA1K4R7K  BDSA2K330RK  1-2176741-
7  2-2176741-4  BDSA1K39RK  BDSA2K270RK  2176741-4  2176741-8  3-2176741-1  BDSA1KR68K  BDSA2K27RK
BDSA2K5R6K  BDSA2K680RK  1-2176741-5  BDSA1K82RK  BDSA2K120RK  BDSA2K33RK  BDSA2K4R7K  1-
2176741-0  1-2176741-8  2-2176741-3  3-2176741-0  BDSA1K180RK  BDSA1KR82K  3-2176741-6  BDSA1K1R5K
BDSA1K560RK  BDSA2K39RK  3-2176741-8  BDSA1K220RK  BDSA1K5R6K  BDSA2K15RK  BDSA2K18RK
BDSA2K3R9K  BDSA2KR82K  1-2176741-2  BDSA1K100RK  BDSA2KR56K  BDSA2K1R2K  BDSA2K2R2K  2176741-
2  BDSA1K27RK  BDSA1K3R3K  BDSA2K1R8K  1-2176741-6  2176741-6  2-2176741-1  BDSA1K15RK
BDSA1K330RK  BDSA2K56RK  BDSA2K68RK  BDSA2K6R8K  1-2176741-3  3-2176741-2  BDSA1K10RK
BDSA1K270RK  BDSA1K47RK  BDSA2K1R5K  BDSA2K2R7K  2176741-1  3-2176741-4  BDSA1K2R2K
BDSA1K3R9K  BDSA2K1R0K  BDSA2K820RK  2-2176741-0  2-2176741-5  2-2176741-9  BDSA2K10RK
BDSA2K560RK  1-2176741-1  BDSA2K390RK  BDSA2KR68K  2176741-7  BDSA1K150RK  BDSA1K8R2K
BDSA1KR56K  BDSA2K22RK  2-2176741-6  4-2176741-0  BDSA1K1R2K  3-2176741-7  BDSA1K1R8K
BDSA2K180RK  1-2176741-9  2176741-5  2-2176741-2  BDSA1K12RK  BDSA1K33RK  BDSA1K390RK
BDSA2K220RK  1-2176741-4  2-2176741-7  BDSA1K120RK  BDSA1K18RK